3

7

Item Quantity Name Part number Description
1 1 Utility Rack panel - middle driver v3 2501.0080.3 DRIVERS MIDDLE PANEL
2 1 Utility Rack panel - front driver v3 2501.0080.1 DRIVERS FRONT PANEL
3 1 Utility Rack panel - rear driver v3 2501.0080.5 DRIVERS REAR PANEL
4 1 Utility Rack panel - front passenger v3
5 1 Utility Rack panel - middle passenger v3 2501.0080.4 PASSENGER MIDDLE PANEL
6 1 Utility Rack panel - rear passenger v3 2501.0080.6 Passenger REAR PANEL
7 1 Rear Door hinge plate 2501.0080.8 Utility Rack -Rear Door Hinge Plate
8 1 Front Wind Deflector v3 2501.0080.9 Front Wind Deflector
9 47 PEM CLA-0420-1 PEM CLA-0420-1 1/4-20 (Pre-installed)
10 3 1030 (56.125) 1030 blk smooth 120"
11 1 Roof panel 4 2501.0085.R Utility Rack Roof Panel Set
12 1 Roof panel 3 2501.0085.R Utility Rack Roof Panel Set
13 1 Roof panel 2 2501.0085.R Utility Rack Roof Panel Set
14 1 Roof panel 1 2501.0085.R Utility Rack Roof Panel Set
15 1 1030 (53.750) 1030 blk smooth 120"
16 1 Center Divider 2501.0080.7 Utility Rack -Center Divider
17 71 Rubber Sealing Washer ABABA-25R62WNO/3/32TH | 1/4, 0.23"ID, 0.625"0D, Rubber Sealing Washer
18 103 Type A flat washer 1/4 Narrow ABABA-25R62WSFS 18-8 Stainless Steel Washer for 1/4" Screw Size, 0.281" ID, 0.625" OD
19 49 Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.625 ABABA-25C62KNCS Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.625 Stainless Steel
20 62 T-Slot Nut 3382-T-NUT 1/4-20 10 S ECONOMY T-SLOT NUT, END FEED SINGLE (BLK)
21 4 L-Track 24" LTA24BK L-Track 24"
22 33 Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.5 ABABA-25C50KBCS 1/4-20 X 1/2 BTN SOC CAP SCREW S/S
23 16 Socket countersunk head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.625 | ABABA-25C62KFCS Socket countersunk head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.625 Stainless Steel
24 9 Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.75 ABABA-25C75KBCS Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.75 Stainless Steel
25 8 Nylon lock nut ABABA-25CNNEXZ 1/4-20 "NE" NYLOC NUT STL ZNC
26 8 mount foot 2501.0028.2 Mounting foot
27 32 M6 Lock Nut ABABA-.6CNMLS M6 1.0 Stainless Steel Lock Nut 95615A120
28 16 Thick washer ABABA-.6N17WFES/3 M6 X 18 Thick Washer 97310A131_Oversized Washers
29 16 Oversized washer ABABA-25R00WFES 18-8 Stainless Steel Oversized Washer for 1/4" Screw, 0.281" ID, 1" OD, 0.043"-0.057" Thick
30 1 1020 (52.50) 8020 1x2" Black 52.50"
31 4 Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.4375 ABABA-25C43KBCS Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.4375 Stainless Steel
32 1 Rear Door Utility rack rear door 0.075" Stainless Steel
33 1 Rear Door Frame - driver Rear Door Frame - driver 0.075" stainless steel
34 1 Rear Door Frame - passenger Rear Door Frame - passenger 0.075" stainless steel
35 10 PEM CLS-0420-0 PEM CLS-0420-0 Stainless Steel No finish
36 2 Rivet Nut 95105A151 95105A151_Zinc-Plated Steel Heavy-Duty Rivet Nut
37 2 Socket head cap screw 1/4-20 x 1 Socket head cap screw 1/4-20 x 1 Stainless Steel
38 2 Rubber Cap 5147A12 5147A12_Toggle Clamp Holding Screw
39 2 Hex jam nut 1/4-20 Hex jam nut 1/4-20 Stainless Steel
40 1 Rear Door hinge plate 2501.0080.8 Utility Rack -Rear Door Hinge Plate
41 2 5/16-18 Lock Nut 91831A030 5/16-18 Nylon-Insert Locknut Stainless Steel
42 1 hinge
43 1 4138T551_Gas Spring

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

XX = +.0-
XXX = +.00- ANGULAR ==°
XXXX = +.000- FRACTIONAL = +
SURFACE FINISH\/—

NAME

DATE

DRAWN

JUSTUS STANDLEY

10/06/2025

CHECKED

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

APPROVED

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND
REMOVE BURRS

TITLE

CYBERTRUCK<®®

Utility Rack
Assembly

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

©d

MATERIAL

FINISH

SIZE

DWG NO.

2501-0081

REV.

SCALE

WEIGHT SHEET
1:8

1 of 1




